
cdkg1-2::
HA-gCDKG1

Wild type

DIC α-HA DAPI Merged
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

A

B

1 2 4 8

20

40

60

80

100

0
20

40
60
80

100
N:T>0.5 N:T<0.5

Early 
G1

Late
G1

S/M Post 
mitotic

α-HA staining positive cells

 N
um

be
r (

%
)

Nuclei number

N
um

be
r (

%
)

C

Figure 5-figure supplement 1


